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Matthew James Robert Thompson

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Matthew James Robert
Thompson

Postcode GL20 8BE

Date of birth August 1965
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
DE LA PENA HOLDINGS LIMITED 01627632
DE LA PENA PRINTING LIMITED 02834420
FREDDY TWO LIMITED 01295216
BIOCHECK LIMITED 01900379
OIL CARE LIMITED 01089318
FREDDY PRODUCTS LIMITED 02907462

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number

Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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904582632

904582632

27 Brookside

Mitton

Tewkesbury
Gloucestershire

British

App. Date

App. Date
31/12/1995

31/12/1995

31/12/1995

31/12/1995

31/12/1995

31/12/1995

Res. Date

Res. Date
24/04/1998

24/04/1998

24/04/1998

24/04/1998

24/04/1998

24/04/1998

Position

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



